Position

O 00 N O U1 b W IN -

W W W NNNNNNNNNNRERPRPRERERRERPRLRIPRLPRLPR
N P O LW ®O®NOUSNWNRPROOOONOOODOUAWNBNLPRLR O

Time
0:31:40
0:32:54
0:34:14
0:34:18
0:34:21
0:34:50
0:34:52
0:35:06
0:35:07
0:35:22
0:36:53
0:37:06
0:37:09
0:37:16
0:37:18
0:37:23
0:37:47
0:38:11
0:38:14
0:38:19
0:38:30
0:38:32
0:38:38
0:38:51
0:38:53
0:38:57
0:38:59
0:39:03
0:39:29
0:39:35
0:39:45
0:40:09

Number Category
211 M40
52 SM
102 SM
134 M45
178 M35
159 SM
224 M50
225 M35
201 SM

2 M40

5 M35
34 SM
54 SM
239 M50
67 M35
133 M40
221 SM
47 SM
33 M40
93 M40
121 SM
82 SM
76 SM
162 M45
154 M35
130 SM
74 SM
249 M40
203 M50
143 M40
208 M45
196 M35

First Name
Dean
Mark
Scott
Carl
Brendan
Sean
Huw
Michael
Richard
David
Stephen
Samuel
Andrew
Brian
Alex
Andy
David
lan
Simon
Chris
Alex
Ben

Joe
Stephen
Alex
Mark
Mark
Gary
Simon
paul

lan
Stuart

Surname
Parker
Hill
Williams
Stainton
Fitzgerald
Phillips
Jones
Tomkins
Keep
Hagan
Forcer
Hart
Hussey
Currier
Parker
Piddington
Turnbull
Faddy
Talbot
Callow
Stephenson
Beaumont
Williams
McCann
Mold
Hemmings
Kingsbury
Pratt

Dix
connolly
Edgington
McLeish

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club

Bournville Harriers

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions

Warley Woods Pacers

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Kings Heath RC - The Lions

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Vegan Runners UK

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kidderminster and Stourport

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Unattached

Bournville Harriers

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

0:40:15
0:40:18
0:40:24
0:40:31
0:40:37
0:40:40
0:40:41
0:41:19
0:41:19
0:41:20
0:41:20
0:41:30
0:41:34
0:41:43
0:41:50
0:41:51
0:42:16
0:42:18
0:42:21
0:42:32
0:42:41
0:42:53
0:42:59
0:43:05
0:43:09
0:43:11
0:43:17
0:43:22
0:43:28
0:43:38
0:43:43
0:43:49
0:43:54

175 SM
247 SM
37 SM
132 M40
248 M55
204 M55
141 M45
94 M50
57 M40
27 M45
207 M40
16 M45
163 M50
62 M35
26 M40
70 SM

4 M40
165 M35
200 M50
138 M35

85 SM

177 M40
13 M40
232 M35
205 M45
209 SM
244 M45
206 M50
214 M40
18 M60
167 M35
46 F55

91 M40

David
Simon
Luke
Martyn
Rob
Peter
Mike
Keith
Dave
vincent
Sam
Paul
Mark
Sebastian
Keith
Andrew
Steve
Paul
Matthew
Peter
David
Mark
Jay
Richard
James
Simon
Rob
John
Leigh
ian
Andy
Elzbieta
dan

Clinton
Perry
Hobson
Rogers
Mills
Eckersley
Price

Hill
Powner
burke
Owen
Leonard
Mccann
Mudzo
Watson
McAvan
Ebdon
harris
Brockington
Kilbey
Walters
Hawkins
Martin-Lamb
Doherty
Gittins
Bull
Andrews
Barlow
Church
clough
Tancred
Lepa
harvey

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Unattached

Cobra RC

Unattached

Unattached

Sparkhill Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Kidderminster and Stourport
Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached
Kidderminster and Stourport
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

0:43:56
0:44:02
0:44:07
0:44:12
0:44:19
0:44:29
0:44:30
0:44:36
0:44:39
0:44:44
0:44:54
0:44:58
0:45:05
0:45:29
0:45:40
0:45:43
0:45:47
0:46:12
0:46:23
0:46:29
0:46:42
0:46:45
0:46:51
0:46:53
0:46:54
0:46:58
0:47:00
0:47:00
0:47:04
0:47:12
0:47:21
0:47:38
0:47:40

212 M45
68 M35
24 M40
42 M50
20 F35

194 M35

115 SM

150 M35
22 M45

117 SM

112 M40
10 F35

3 SF

153 M35

170 M35
21 SM

223 M40
66 SM
45 SM
61 M60

169 F35
77 M55

210 M55

114 SM

199 M45

226 F35

187 M45

242 M40

181 SF

158 M50

180 SF

202 F45

113 M40

christopher
lan

Jim
Bob
Joanne
ROBERT
Paul
David
Karl
Greg
Neil
Linda
Rhian
naresh
Andrew
Arthur
David
Ben
Alastair
PAUL
Ellie
Mark
Tony
Alex
Bernard
Lara
Dean
Steve
Aine
john
Laura
Johanne
Martin

Ankcorn
Morgan
Clarke
Hockenhull
Williams
TEMPLE
Gozra
Moreton
Smith
Robson
Sharpe
Soderlund
Littlewood
kumar
Bridge
Reeves
McGuire
Scott
Notley
BRADLEY
Ahmed
Freemantle
Mills
Morey
Blundell
Foster
Lycett
Tustin
Scott
Hanson
Samuel
Clifton
Liversidge

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Kidderminster and Stourport
Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Kidderminster and Stourport
Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
Unattached

Badgers

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

0:47:41
0:47:45
0:47:47
0:47:51
0:48:09
0:48:13
0:48:16
0:48:25
0:48:31
0:48:36
0:48:45
0:48:46
0:48:53
0:49:00
0:49:09
0:49:12
0:49:16
0:49:18
0:49:22
0:49:25
0:49:27
0:49:33
0:49:44
0:49:50
0:49:58
0:50:04
0:50:09
0:50:14
0:50:21
0:50:23
0:50:38
0:50:40
0:50:42

Unknown
Unknown

59 SF
44 F50
AGE CAT
AGE CAT
119 F40
120 M45
172 SF
36 F40
217 F35
188 SF
56 M55
50 M40
245 M50
8 M40
122 SF
246 SM
106 F45
97 SF
15 M60
136 M40
95 M40
243 F55
110 M50
241 M35
193 F35
126 F40
164 M55
227 M60
176 SF
148 M45
103 M35
7 F40
100 F40

Cass
Jude
Firstname
Firstname
Kate
Andrew
Susan
Alison
Danielle
Claire
Kevin
Anthony
Mark

Sam
Cassandra

william

neil
Pauline
Scott
Alexander
Clare
Sue
keith
Martin
Victoria
Andrew
Steven
Nicola
Helen

Chisholm
Glynn
Lasthame
Lasthame
Duffin
Duffin
Fitzgerald
Davies
Palmer
Butler
Peace
Nicholson
Dillon
Sinha
Cornbill
Pemberton
Stokes
Miller-Manly
Cheel
millar
turrell
Wright
Lucas

Lee
Mullin
Wedgbury
evans
Jones
Geddes
Swindells
Miller
Tautscher
Fisher

Female
Female
Gender
Gender
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Bournville Harriers
Running Club

Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Black Pear Joggers

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

0:50:59
0:51:00
0:51:03
0:51:04
0:51:12
0:51:13
0:51:17
0:51:26
0:51:27
0:51:43
0:51:45
0:51:47
0:51:48
0:51:54
0:51:57
0:51:58
0:52:00
0:52:01
0:52:07
0:52:29
0:52:32
0:52:33
0:52:49
0:53:01
0:53:03
0:53:16
0:53:25
0:53:27
0:53:28
0:53:40
0:53:52
0:53:56
0:54:02

222 SF
6 SM
128 SM
63 F45
220 F35
184 SF
145 M35
83 M55
147 M50
55 F35
144 F45
51 SM
107 SF
118 F35
179 M45
191 SF
98 SF
65 SF
108 M60
23 SF
142 F40
213 M35
182 M40
228 M55
64 F50
11 SM
171 SF
189 SM
236 SM
190 SF
14 M40
235 SF
195 F40

Katy
Aaron
Andrew
maria
Emma
Naomi
Stewart
mick
Kevin
Rachel
Barbara
Simon
Gemma
Sharon
Michael
Hannah
Kirsty
Joanne
Doug
stacey
Clare
Martin
Subhash
Sean
Lesley
Blaine
Lucy
Jeremy
Richard
Carys
Darren
Joanne
Claire

Turnbull
Mcarthur
Jacobs
wilkes
Hopkins
Milward
Grainger
hudson
Heath

Jay
Partridge
Pearce
Tansell-Brown
Timms
Green
Brown
Miller-Manly
Irving
Richards
ferris
Taylor
Hannon
Agarwalla
McConvery
Proctor
cannon
Bridge
Jeffery
Harper
Jeffery
Lamb
Tanner
Manzotti

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers

Black Pear Joggers
Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Kidderminster and Stourport
Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

0:54:06
0:54:12
0:54:17
0:54:18
0:54:25
0:54:29
0:54:32
0:54:46
0:54:51
0:55:08
0:55:09
0:55:10
0:55:15
0:55:18
0:55:21
0:55:43
0:55:53
0:56:08
0:56:12
0:56:12
0:56:18
0:56:29
0:56:30
0:57:07
0:57:25
0:57:33
0:58:04
0:58:05
0:58:09
0:58:14
0:58:27
0:58:49
0:59:21

Unknown

127 SF
137 M35
146 SF
89 SF
185 SF
156 F45
151 F45
237 M60
192 M55
69 SF
218 F40
135 SF
240 F55
73 SF
43 M35
60 M35
19 F35
101 SF
140 SM
139 SF
123 F50
230 SM
183 F45
79 SF
84 F35
17 F55
231 F40
161 F40
216 F35
AGE CAT
250 F50
215 F45
233 SF

Amy
Chris
Fenella
Bethan
Cheryl
Nicola
Viki
Mike
Allan
Lucy
Sam
Zara
Pauline
Louisa
Jonathan
Alan

Liz
Felicity
Tristan
Deborah
Lesley
Nick
Smita
sherrie
Rebecca
ceridwen
Angie
marie
Natasha V
Firstname
Jayne
Lucy
Kate

Hartnell
Betts
Halstead
Phillips
Watson
Csukas
Dobbs
Abbott
Green
McAvan
Carter
Quli
Mogg
Kingsbury
Small
West
Larner

de Cogan
Hall
Morley
Byrne
Frost
Deshpande
norman
Abbott
Howell
Mills-Cooper
smith
Watkins
Lastname
Payne
Milton
O'Malley

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Vegan Runners UK
Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Warley Woods Pacers
Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Running Club
Halesowen ACC
Bournville Harriers
Unattached



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

0:59:37
0:59:37
0:59:47
1:00:00
1:00:02
1:00:04
1:00:05
1:00:07
1:00:08
1:00:17
1:00:34
1:01:06
1:01:17
1:01:31
1:01:56
1:02:31
1:03:24
1:04:04
1:04:34
1:04:52
1:04:54
1:05:01
1:05:32
1:05:43
1:05:51
1:06:06
1:06:31
1:06:55
1:07:27
1:07:47
1:08:33
1:09:37
1:10:10

38 F35
39 F35
96 F45
219 F45
149 M45
87 SF

80 F35
90 F50

Unknown

AGE CAT

116 SM
92 F55
131 F35
25 F35
53 F60
197 SF

174 SF

58 F40

1

12 M45
11 SF

168 M50

234 SM

72 F40
160 SF

9 SF

88 F50
40 F40
109 F40
129 SF
41 M35
78 F45
28 SF
49 SF
173 F60

Sarah
Laura
Jackie
Elaine
kalpa
Daisy
Rebecca
Pamela
Firstname
Michael
Pam
Sarah
Sharon
Sylvia
Kirsty
Anna
Judith
alan
Sarah
Ros
James
Louise
Vicki
Clare
Amanda
Claire
zoe
Charlotte
Darren
Sarah
Kayleigh
Jo

JOHN

Jegou
Melhuish
Shale
Debenham
sundar
Olsen
Paterson
Homer
Lasthame
Rainbow
Manning
Gallagher
McErlean
Hughes
Lavery
Perkins
Harris
orr
Tancred
Dodd
Taylor
Holgate
Abrahams
Beesley
Reed
Jackson
hodson
Caruana
Cox
Bellew
Tudor
Whiting
MURTAGH

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Bournville Harriers
Running Club

Unattached
Kidderminster and Stourport
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Unattached

Kings Heath RC - The Lions
Halesowen ACC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers
Unattached



231
232
233
234
235
236

1:10:33
1:10:33
1:11:26
1:12:09
1:12:41
1:16:29

124 F35
125 F45
48 F50
238 F40
152 M35
166 M60

Denise
Amanda
Jacqui
Natalie
Alan
john

Mahaffey
Canning
Francis
Matthews
Perrie
clulee

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Unattached

Unattached

Bournville Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)



