Position	Time	Number	Category	First Name	Surname	Gender	Club
1	0:31:40	211	M40	Dean	Parker	Male	Bournville Harriers
2	0:32:54	. 52	SM	Mark	Hill	Male	Unattached
3	0:34:14	102	SM	Scott	Williams	Male	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
4	0:34:18	134	M45	Carl	Stainton	Male	Warley Woods Pacers
5	0:34:21	178	M35	Brendan	Fitzgerald	Male	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
6	0:34:50	159	SM	Sean	Phillips	Male	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
7	0:34:52	224	M50	Huw	Jones	Male	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
8	0:35:06	225	M35	Michael	Tomkins	Male	Vegan Runners UK
9	0:35:07	201	SM	Richard	Keep	Male	Unattached
10	0:35:22	. 2	M40	David	Hagan	Male	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
11	L 0:36:53	5	M35	Stephen	Forcer	Male	Unattached
12	0:37:06	34	SM	Samuel	Hart	Male	Unattached
13	0:37:09	54	SM	Andrew	Hussey	Male	Unattached
14	0:37:16	239	M50	Brian	Currier	Male	Kidderminster and Stourport
15	0:37:18	67	M35	Alex	Parker	Male	Birchfield Harriers
16	0:37:23	133	M40	Andy	Piddington	Male	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
17	0:37:47	221	SM	David	Turnbull	Male	Unattached
18	0:38:11	. 47	SM	lan	Faddy	Male	Bournville Harriers
19	0:38:14	. 33	M40	Simon	Talbot	Male	Unattached
20	0:38:19	93	M40	Chris	Callow	Male	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
21	L 0:38:30	121	SM	Alex	Stephenson	Male	Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
22	0:38:32	. 82	SM	Ben	Beaumont	Male	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
23	0:38:38	76	SM	Joe	Williams	Male	Unattached
24	0:38:51	162	M45	Stephen	McCann	Male	Birchfield Harriers
25	0:38:53	154	M35	Alex	Mold	Female	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
26	0:38:57	130	SM	Mark	Hemmings	Male	Unattached
27	0:38:59	74	SM	Mark	Kingsbury	Male	Unattached
28	0:39:03	249	M40	Gary	Pratt	Male	Unattached
29	0:39:29	203	M50	Simon	Dix	Male	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
30	0:39:35	143	M40	paul	connolly	Male	Unattached
31	L 0:39:45	208	M45	lan	Edgington	Male	Unattached
32	0:40:09	196	M35	Stuart	McLeish	Male	Unattached

65	64	63	62	61	60	59	58	57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	46	45	44	43	42	41	40	39	38	37	36	35	34	33
0:43:54	0:43:49	0:43:43	0:43:38	0:43:28	0:43:22	0:43:17	0:43:11	0:43:09	0:43:05	0:42:59	0:42:53	0:42:41	0:42:32	0:42:21	0:42:18	0:42:16	0:41:51	0:41:50	0:41:43	0:41:34	0:41:30	0:41:20	0:41:20	0:41:19	0:41:19	0:40:41	0:40:40	0:40:37	0:40:31	0:40:24	0:40:18	0:40:15
91 M40	46 F55	167 M35	18 M60	214 M40	206 M50	244 M45	209 SM	205 M45	232 M35	13 M40	177 M40	85 SM	138 M35	200 M50	165 M35	4 M40	70 SM	26 M40	62 M35	163 M50	16 M45	207 M40	27 M45	57 M40	94 M50	141 M45	204 M55	248 M55	132 M40	37 SM	247 SM	175 SM
dan	Elzbieta	Andy	ian	Leigh	John	Rob	Simon	James	Richard	Jay	Mark	David	Peter	Matthew	Paul	Steve	Andrew	Keith	Sebastian	Mark	Paul	Sam	vincent	Dave	Keith	Mike	Peter	Rob	Martyn	Luke	Simon	David
harvey	Lepa	Tancred	clough	Church	Barlow	Andrews	Bull	Gittins	Doherty	Martin-Lamb	Hawkins	Walters	Kilbey	Brockington	harris	Ebdon	McAvan	Watson	Mudzo	Mccann	Leonard	Owen	burke	Powner	≝	Price	Eckersley	Mills	Rogers	Hobson	Perry	Clinton
Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male
Bournville Harriers	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Kidderminster and Stourport	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Kidderminster and Stourport	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)	Unattached	Unattached	Sparkhill Harriers	Unattached	Unattached	Cobra RC	Unattached

98	97	96	95	94	93	92	91	90	89	88	87	86	85	84	83	82	81	80	79	78	77	76	75	74	73	72	71	70	69	83	67	66
0:47:40	0:47:38	0:47:21	0:47:12	0:47:04	0:47:00	0:47:00	0:46:58	0:46:54	0:46:53	0:46:51	0:46:45	0:46:42	0:46:29	0:46:23	0:46:12	0:45:47	0:45:43	0:45:40	0:45:29	0:45:05	0:44:58	0:44:54	0:44:44	0:44:39	0:44:36	0:44:30	0:44:29	0:44:19	0:44:12	0:44:07	0:44:02	0:43:56
113 M40	202 F45	180 SF	158 M50	181 SF	242 M40	187 M45	226 F35	199 M45	114 SM	210 M55	77 M55	169 F35	61 M60	45 SM	66 SM	223 M40	21 SM	170 M35	153 M35	3 SF	10 F35	112 M40	117 SM	22 M45	150 M35	115 SM	194 M35	20 F35	42 M50	24 M40	68 M35	212 M45
Martin	Johanne	Laura	john	Aine	Steve	Dean	Lara	Bernard	Alex	Tony	Mark	Ellie	PAUL	Alastair	Ben	David	Arthur	Andrew	naresh	Rhian	Linda	Neil	Greg	Karl	David	Paul	ROBERT	Joanne	Bob	Jim	lan	christopher
Liversidge	Clifton	Samuel	Hanson	Scott	Tustin	Lycett	Foster	Blundell	Morey	Mills	Freemantle	Ahmed	BRADLEY	Notley	Scott	McGuire	Reeves	Bridge	kumar	Littlewood	Soderlund	Sharpe	Robson	Smith	Moreton	Gozra	TEMPLE	Williams	Hockenhull	Clarke	Morgan	Ankcorn
Male	Female	Female	Male	Female	Male	Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Female	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Male
Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Badgers	Unattached	Cobra Running & Triathlon Club	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Kidderminster and Stourport	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Kidderminster and Stourport	Bournville Harriers	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Bournville Harriers

her
Swindells Male Miller Male
Jones Male
Wedgbury Female
Mullin Female
Lee Male
Lucas Male
Wright Female
turrell Male
millar Male
Cheel Male
Miller-Manly Female
Stokes Female
Pemberton Male
Cornbill Female
Sinha Male
Dillon Male
Nicholson Male
Peace Male
Butler Female
Palmer Female
Davies Female
Fitzgerald Female
Duffin Male
Duffin Female
Lastname Gender
Lastname Gender
Glynn Female
Chisholm Female

164	163	162	161	160	159	158	157	156	155	154	153	152	151	150	149	148	147	146	145	144	143	142	141	140	139	138	137	136	135	134	133	132
0:54:02	0:53:56	0:53:52	0:53:40	0:53:28	0:53:27	0:53:25	0:53:16	0:53:03	0:53:01	0:52:49	0:52:33	0:52:32	0:52:29	0:52:07	0:52:01	0:52:00	0:51:58	0:51:57	0:51:54	0:51:48	0:51:47	0:51:45	0:51:43	0:51:27	0:51:26	0:51:17	0:51:13	0:51:12	0:51:04	0:51:03	0:51:00	0:50:59
195 F40	235 SF	14 M40	190 SF	236 SM	189 SM	171 SF	11 SM	64 F50	228 M55	182 M40	213 M35	142 F40	23 SF	108 M60	65 SF	98 SF	191 SF	179 M45	118 F35	107 SF	51 SM	144 F45	55 F35	147 M50	83 M55	145 M35	184 SF	220 F35	63 F45	128 SM	6 SM	222 SF
Claire	Joanne	Darren	Carys	Richard	Jeremy	Lucy	Blaine	Lesley	Sean	Subhash	Martin	Clare	stacey	Doug	Joanne	Kirsty	Hannah	Michael	Sharon	Gemma	Simon	Barbara	Rachel	Kevin	mick	Stewart	Naomi	Emma	maria	Andrew	Aaron	Katy
Manzotti	Tanner	Lamb	Jeffery	Harper	Jeffery	Bridge	cannon	Proctor	McConvery	Agarwalla	Hannon	Taylor	ferris	Richards	Irving	Miller-Manly	Brown	Green	Timms	Tansell-Brown	Pearce	Partridge	Јау	Heath	hudson	Grainger	Milward	Hopkins	wilkes	Jacobs	Mcarthur	Turnbull
Female	Female	Male	Female	Male	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Male	Male	Female	Female	Male	Female	Female	Female	Male	Female	Female	Male	Female	Female	Male	Male	Male	Female	Female	Female	Male	Male	Female
Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Cobra Running & Triathlon Club	Unattached	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Unattached	Kidderminster and Stourport	Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)	Black Pear Joggers	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached						

165	0:54:06	127 SF	Amy	Hartnell	Female	Unattached
166	0:54:12	137 M35	Chris	Betts	Male	Unattached
167	0:54:17	146 SF	Fenella	Halstead	Female	Bournville Harriers
168	0:54:18	89 SF	Bethan	Phillips	Female	Bournville Harriers
169	0:54:25	185 SF	Cheryl	Watson	Female	Unattached
170	0:54:29	156 F45	Nicola	Csukas	Female	Unattached
171	0:54:32	151 F45	Viki	Dobbs	Female	Unattached
172	0:54:46	237 M60	Mike	Abbott	Male	Unattached
173	0:54:51	192 M55	Allan	Green	Male	Vegan Runners UK
174	0:55:08	69 SF	Lucy	McAvan	Female	Unattached
175	0:55:09	218 F40	Sam	Carter	Female	Unattached
176	0:55:10	135 SF	Zara	Quli	Female	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
177	0:55:15	240 F55	Pauline	Mogg	Female	Unattached
178	0:55:18	73 SF	Louisa	Kingsbury	Female	Unattached
179	0:55:21	43 M35	Jonathan	Small	Male	Unattached
180	0:55:43	60 M35	Alan	West	Male	Bournville Harriers
181	0:55:53	19 F35	Liz	Larner	Female	Warley Woods Pacers
182	0:56:08	101 SF	Felicity	de Cogan	Female	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
183	0:56:12	140 SM	Tristan	Hall	Male	Unattached
184	0:56:12	139 SF	Deborah	Morley	Female	Unattached
185	0:56:18	123 F50	Lesley	Byrne	Female	Bournville Harriers
186	0:56:29	230 SM	Nick	Frost	Male	Unattached
187	0:56:30	183 F45	Smita	Deshpande	Female	Unattached
188	0:57:07	79 SF	sherrie	norman	Female	Unattached
189	0:57:25	84 F35	Rebecca	Abbott	Female	Unattached
190	0:57:33	17 F55	ceridwen	Howell	Female	Kings Heath RC - The Lions
191	0:58:04	231 F40	Angie	Mills-Cooper	Female	Unattached
192	0:58:05	161 F40	marie	smith	Female	Unattached
193	0:58:09	216 F35	Natasha V	Watkins	Female	Stratford Upon Avon AC
194	0:58:14	0:58:14 Unknown AGE CAT	Firstname	Lastname	Male	Running Club
195	0:58:27	250 F50	Jayne	Payne	Female	Halesowen ACC
196	0:58:49	215 F45	Lucy	Milton	Female	Bournville Harriers
197	0:59:21	233 SF	Kate	O'Malley	Female	Unattached

229	227 228	226	225	224	223	222	221	220	219	218	217	216	215	214	213	212	211	210	209	208	207	206	205	204	203	202	201	200	199	198
1:09:37	1:07:47 1:08:33	1:07:27	1:06:55	1:06:31	1:06:06	1:05:51	1:05:43	1:05:32	1:05:01	1:04:54	1:04:52	1:04:34	1:04:04	1:03:24	1:02:31	1:01:56	1:01:31	1:01:17	1:01:06	1:00:34	1:00:17	1:00:08 Unknown	1:00:07	1:00:05	1:00:04	1:00:02	1:00:00	0:59:47	0:59:37	0:59:37
49 SF 173 F60	78 F45 28 SF	41 M35	129 SF	109 F40	40 F40	88 F50	9 SF	160 SF	72 F40	234 SM	168 M50	111 SF	12 M45	58 F40	174 SF	197 SF	53 F60	25 F35	131 F35	92 F55	116 SM	nown AGE CAT	90 F50	80 F35	87 SF	149 M45	219 F45	96 F45	39 F35	38 F35
JOHN	Sarah Kavleigh	Darren	Charlotte	zoe	Claire	Amanda	Clare	Vicki	Louise	James	Ros	Sarah	alan	Judith	Anna	Kirsty	Sylvia	Sharon	Sarah	Pam	Michael	Firstname	Pamela	Rebecca	Daisy	kalpa	Elaine	Jackie	Laura	Sarah
Whiting MURTAGH	Bellew Tudor	Cox	Caruana	hodson	Jackson	Reed	Beesley	Abrahams	Holgate	Taylor	Dodd	Tancred	orr	Harris	Perkins	Lavery	Hughes	McErlean	Gallagher	Manning	Rainbow	Lastname	Homer	Paterson	Olsen	sundar	Debenham	Shale	Melhuish	Jegou
Female Female	Female Female	Male	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Male	Female	Female	Male	Female	Male	Male	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female	Female						
Bournville Harriers Unattached	Unattached Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Halesowen ACC	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Kidderminster and Stourport	Unattached	Running Club	Bournville Harriers	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Unattached	Unattached	Kings Heath RC - The Lions	Unattached	Unattached

236	235	234	233	232	231
1:16:29	1:12:41	1:12:09	1:11:26	1:10:33	1:10:33
166 M60	152 M35	238 F40	48 F50	125 F45	124 F35
john	Alan	Natalie	Jacqui	Amanda	Denise
clulee	Perrie	Matthews	Francis	Canning	Mahaffey
Male	Male	Female	Female	Female	Female
Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)	Unattached	Unattached	Bournville Harriers	Unattached	Unattached